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Duva + tid
S$86 16 2527E
$8617 1735E
S 86 16 2537E
S 86 16 2542E
S99 14 3580A
S 86 16 2532E
S 86 16 2550E
S99 15 0456A
S$86 17 2038A
S 86 17 2040A
S99 14 3598E
S$86 16 2551A
S99 14 3606E
S99 15 0429E
S$86 16 2531A
S 86 13 0239E
S99 14 2831A
$86 16 2517A
S99 14 3643A
S 86 16 2648E
$86 17 1853A
S 86 2516E
S99 14 3922E
S 86 12 0506A
S99 14 3577A
S99 15 0455A
S99 15 0431E
S8617 1725A
S99 14 3924A
S99 15 0435E
S99 14 3926A
S 8617 1704A
S 86 16 2534A
S 86 16 2548E
S 86 16 2553A
S8617 2021A
S 86 16 2661E
$8617 1702E
$8617 1720E
S86 17 2031E
S99 15 0454A
S 8617 2032A
$99 15 0519A

Medlem
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Zdravko
Zdravko
Zdravko
Zdravko
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Svante
Zdravko
Zdravko

M/min

1216.990
1216.990
1216.794
1216.794
1216.598
1216.402
1216.207
1212.112
1211.917
1211.141
1211.141
1210.947
1210.753
1210.559
1210.365
1209.978
1209.978
1208.044
1181.140
1173.120
1172.274
1158.394
1114.966
1077.836
1062.237
1061.640
1061.342
1060.895
0984.495
0957.682
0912.816
0909.850
0879.677
0879.472
0857.428
0857.233
0856.845
0856.747
0856.747
0856.456
0827.761
0713.625
0371.114

Sida 1

Poang
100

82



